1 Date of EOI Floating 26.12.2024  

2 Last date for submission of Bids against EOI 03.01.2025 at 15:00 Hours 

3 Opening of Bids received against EOI 03.01.2025 at 15:30 Hours 

4 EOI Type Single Packet System 

5 EOI document cost inclusive tax(non-refundable) Rs. 5900/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) 

6 EOI EMD Rs. 5,00,000/- (Five Lakhs Only) to be submitted 

along with EOI. (To be submitted via online bank 

transfer). This will be Token EMD. 

The balance EMD of Rs. 1% of Total Bid Value 
(less Token EMD) is to be submitted in the form of